
 
The Precious Blood & All Souls Coventry  

 
 

SOLEMN EVENSONG 
& BENEDICTION 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monthly at 7pm  

 
 
 
 

Wed 18th September 
Wed 23rd October 

Wed 20th November   
Wed 18th December   

Wed 15th January 2025   
Wed 12th February   

 

 
 

 
 
 
   

Wed 19th March     
Wed 9th April 
Wed 21st May 

Wed 18th June 
Wed 16th July 

Wed  6th August
 
 

 

+Kingsland Avenue, Coventry CV5 8DX 02476674161 


